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NAME No. ot Lot.

McGuigan, *V m K.

.

McPherson Mrs. Sus

1362

1306
1488

1365

1366

Yeo
W .

3 W St & O P
w 87a 24 . . .

.

Malcolmson, Hugh.
Millus, Josse

Millns, Mrs Hannah

Pistgott, Jno
Piggott, Walter . .

.

Grocer

Gent

.

W...

Lutn'n

(6) w hf 23

eh£ 135....

5 Talbot St

1370

(9) s hf 23

,

Rutherford, Jas P Phy .

1162
1369
1138
1489

Sanford, Wm. A .

Stone, Fred

Stover, Mrs. Almira

Stripp, Mrs EmmaB

(14) shf 23

Gent .

.

Lawyr
W...

1331

1374

w hf w hfshf 18

(15) shf 23

s90al6& OP..
1 Chat. 8t

Taylor, Mr8MatUda;W
Tyrrell, jMrs Emma

1368
1356

Walker, Jno A .

Watson, Mrs Ann
Lawyr

la s of rd 131

w hf 135 ...

ci Sp
16....

Owner
Owner

W St. Owner
T R. Owner
Or &p (Jwner

WSt

WSt.

Owner
Owner

Owner

15....

WSt,
15 ..

CrSp

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

T R
T R

(12) rhf 23, &0 P.

W e cor 154

Owner
Owner

WSt.
T R

Owner
Owner

3

3

9

19

3

9

9

17

9

3

3

3
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